STOP - CYLINDER
Monobloc stop-cylinders
C�ode Strokes
mm
Fa
daN
VDI SAFETY
TPCM 1500 50 - 125 1500 ⎷ ⎷ ⎷ ⎷ ⎷

Model Stroke
TPCM 1500 50x
How to order
Eco Manifold
Version
DM
235
STOP
CYLINDER
STOP
CYLINDER
TPSR
TPSRS
TPNS
TPHT
Electrovalve detail
Optional Hydraulic valves - Technical information
Valve Code E 24 E 110 E 220
Supply voltage 24 VDC 110 VAC 220 VAC
Power consumption 21w 21w 21w
Protection Class IP65 IP65 IP65
Fatigue cycle life 2x106 2x106 2x106